Strona 1

Zawody: XXX Gorlicki Bieg Sylwestrowy
Data: 2021-12-31

Kategoria: 5KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
1 1 341 RAFAL SULKOWSKI 5KM_M
2 2 384 MICHAL WOJCIECHOWSKI 5KM_M
3 3 355 HERNYK WARZECHA 5KM_M
4 4 393 EMIL DRABIK 5KM_M
5 5 324 TOMASZ POCIECHA 5KM_M
6 6 390 SZYMON ZIEBA 5KM_M
7 7 403 WIKTOR MADZIAR 5KM_M
309 SZYMON MAROSZ 5KM_M
9 336 MICHAL SETLAK 5KM_M
10 10 277 ARKADIUSZ GUBALA 5KM_M
11 11 283 MAREK JANISZ 5KM_M
12 12 281 DOMINIK JAKUBKOVIC 5KM_M
13 13 285 JACEK JANUS 5KM_M
14 14 359 KACPER WITOWSKI 5KM_M
15 15 323 MATEUSZ PLIS 5KM_M
16 1 328 MARTA PRAJZNER 5KM_K
17 16 361 ADRIAN WOJTAS 5KM_M
18 17 400 MATEUSZ SZMIGIELSKI 5KM_M
19 18 262 KAMIL DUSZA 5KM_M
20 19 382 JAN CZASTKA 5KM_M
21 20 354 WALDEMAR ULIASZ 5KM_M
22 21 291 LUKASZ KOLODZIEJ 5KM_M
23 2 290 KORNELIA KMIECIK 5KM_K
24 22 258 MIROSLAW CZYZOWICZ 5KM_M
25 23 301 PAWEL KUZNIAR 5KM_M
26 24 272 JAN GONZALEZ JASIORKOWM

SKI
27 25 372 KRZYSZTOF ZNAMIROWSKI ~ 5KM_M
28 26 312 MATEUSZ MOSON 5KM_M
29 3 369 KAMILA ZAJAC 5KM_K
30 27 353 ARKADIUSZ TOKARCZYK 5KM_M
31 28 399 RAFAL SZEWCZYK 5KM_M
32 29 335 DOMINIK SARNOWSKI 5KM_M
33 4 314 SILVIA ODELGOVA 5KM_K
34 30 276 TOMASZ GORSKI 5KM_M
35 5 318 ANGELIKA PAPIERNIK 5KM_K
36 31 360 SULKOWSKI WOJCIECH 5KM_M
37 32 345 FABIAN SZAROWICZ 5KM_M
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 5SKM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
33 409 KONRAD ZIELINSKI 5KM_M
34 269 CZESLAW FURMANEK 5KM_M
35 356 KAMIL WEDRYCHOWICZ 5KM_M
36 263 DARIUSZ DYBAS 5KM_M
37 340 PAWEL SUCHANEK 5KM_M
38 381 PIOTR DUDEK 5KM_M
39 284 MACIEJ JANOCHA 5KM_M
40 271 DAWID GOLONKA 5KM_M
6 254 MARZENA BELCZYK 5KM_K
41 252 ANDRZEJ BARAN 5KM_M
42 288 MACIEJ JURUS 5KM_M
7 402 KLARA WACHTA 5KM_K
411 JAGNA FALKOWSKA 5KM_K
9 401 LENA PERESLUCHA  5KM_K
43 350 TOMASZ SWIERZOWSKI ~ 5KM_M
44 410 ADAM FALKOWSKI 5KM_M
45 325 ADAM PODRAZA 5KM_M
46 300 MICHAL KUKUEA 5KM_M
47 280 LUKASZ IGNARSKI 5KM_M
48 408 DARIUSZ WOZNIAK 5KM_M
49 321 ZBIGNIEW PECIAK 5KM_M
50 264 MACIEJ DYBCZAK 5KM_M
51 268 WLODZIMIERZ FORY$S 5KM_M
52 363 JANUSZ WOZNIAK 5KM_M
53 331 AMADEUSZ REJENTOWICZ  5KM_M
54 311 TOMASZ MILER 5KM_M
55 383 GRZEGORZ KREROWICZ 5KM_M
56 357 GRZEGORZ WEDRYCHOWICZ 5KM_M
57 319 OSKAR PASZYNSKI 5KM_M
58 407 KRZYSZTOF SZPAK 5KM_M
59 322 SLAWOMIR PISZCZYK 5KM_M
10 373 MALGORZATA  ZMIGRODZKA  5KM_K
11 376 EMILIA MAJKA 5KM_K
60 278 NATAN HOLIK 5KM_M
61 392 PAWEL MYJAK 5KM_M
62 253 MARCIN BARBARZAK 5KM_M
63 260 JOZEF CWIKLA 5KM_M
64 377 SZYMON MAKOWSKI 5KM_M
65 182 KRZYSZTOF CIERLIKOWSKI ~ 5KM_M
66 270 SEBASTIAN GAGOR 5KM_M
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Team
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 5SKM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

78 12 394 MALGORZATA  KRAWCZYK 5KM_K
79 67 391 KRZYSZTOF LELITO 5KM_M
80 68 326 STANISLAW PODRAZA 5KM_M
81 69 371 LUKASZ ZAJCHOWSKI  5KM_M
82 70 327 MAREK PODRAZA 5KM_M
83 13 347 ALEKSANDRA  SZCZUREK 5KM_K
84 14 261 HALINA DOBEK 5KM_K
85 15 275 KAROLINA GORSKA 5KM_K
86 71 349 ROMAN SNIEZEK 5KM_M
87 72 274 MICHAL GORKA 5KM_M
88 73 304 MAREK LESNIAK 5KM_M
89 16 256 GABRIELA BRYG 5KM_K
90 74 255 MATEUSZ BRYG 5KM_M
91 17 352 EWA SWINDRYK 5KM_K
92 18 330 BRYGIDA RACHEL-KLUCZEVE8IKA K
93 75 259 PIOTR CZYZYKIEWICZ 5KM_M
94 19 282 EWA JANIK - DYBAS  5KM_K
95 76 317 GRZRGORZ PAPCIAK 5KM_M
96 77 266 RYSZARD FIEGA 5KM_M
97 78 412 BARTLOMIEJ LATOCHA 5KM_M
98 79 387 WOJCIECH CZOCHOR 5KM_M
99 80 339 MICHAL STOCHEL 5KM_M
100 20 299 KATARZYNA KUCZEK 5KM_K
101 81 313 KRYSTIAN NALEPKA 5KM_M
102 82 279 MACIEJ HOLIK 5KM_M
103 21 333 DOROTA ROZYCKA 5KM_K
104 83 329 KRZYSZTOF PROKOP 5KM_M
105 22 404 MALGORZATA  PEKALA 5KM_K
106 84 257 JAROSLAW CIESLA 5KM_M
107 85 375 JAN MAZUR 5KM_M
108 23 267 ZINAWA FIKADU 5KM_K
109 86 307 JOHN MANIAK-GRIFFITHSKM_M
110 87 292 MAREK KONIECZNY 5KM_M
111 88 385 GRZEGORZ GUCMA 5KM_M
112 89 332 TOMASZ ROIK 5KM_M
113 24 310 MONIKA MICHALEC 5KM_K
114 25 370 EWELINA ZAJCHOWSKA  5KM_K
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Strona 4
Kategoria: 5SKM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

115 26 413 KAROLINA SZUMLANSKA  5KM_K
116 90 302 KRZYSZTOF LECHOWICZ 5KM_M
117 27 338 KATARZYNA STADLER 5KM_K
118 91 395 KRZYSZTOF KRAWCZYK 5KM_M
119 92 358 PIOTR WISNIEWSKI 5KM_M
120 28 289 ANITA KEDZIOR 5KM_K
121 93 364 MARIUSZ WOZNIAK 5KM_M
122 29 397 MARIA SLIWA 5KM_K
123 30 303 GRAZYNA LENCZUK 5KM_K
124 31 316 JOANNA PAJAK-CIESLA  5KM_K
125 32 405 DOROTA MAZUR 5KM_K
126 33 273 KAROLINA GONZALEZ-JASIORKOMK

SKA
127 34 251 WERONIK ADAMCZYK 5KM_K
128 94 293 MARCIN KONOPACKI 5KM_M
129 95 337 ALBERT SODEL 5KM_M
130 35 389 IWONA LIGEZA 5KM_K
131 96 380 ARTUR KURYLO 5KM_M
132 97 305 GRZEGORZ LEWINSKI 5KM_M
133 36 320 EWA PATLA 5KM_K
134 37 396 WIKTORIA SLIWA 5KM_K
135 98 374 JACEK DYBAS 5KM_M
136 99 265 MAREK DZIERWA 5KM_M
137 38 351 MONIKA SWIETON 5KM_K
138 100 366 BARTOSZ WOJCIKIEWICZ ~ 5KM_M
139 101 367 RAFAL WOJCIKIEWICZ ~ 5KM_M
140 39 378 ANNA GRUCA 5KM_K
141 102 379 FILIP ROSZAK 5KM_M
142 103 388 PRZEMYSLAW  GRUCA 5KM_M
143 40 406 BARBARA RACISZ 5KM_K
144 104 386 ANDRZEJ MOSKUL 5KM_M
145 105 308 LADISLAV MARAS 5KM_M
146 41 315 MALGORZATA  ORZECH-PLACEK 5KM_K
147 106 286 KRYSTIAN JARACZ 5KM_M
148 42 365 MARIA WOJCIK 5KM_K
149 107 294 KAROL KOSTRZEWA 5KM_M
150 108 296 KSAWERY KOSTRZEWA 5KM_M
151 109 295 KONRAD KOSTRZEWA 5KM_M
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Team

GANG ZAKRECONYCH
MASTERSOW

GANG ZAKRECONYCH
MASTERSOW

GANG ZAKRECONYCH M
ASTERSOW

JEST LEPIEJ CZEST
OCHOWA

BOCIANTEAM

PARCELA TEAM

JSST WOJTEK MTB

WILKI JODLOWA
CZARNE GRYFY
TEAM EUROFIN/SECTI
ON RADOM

TEAM EUROFIN/SECTI
ON WARSAW

MARAS TEAM
KROKODYLE KOLBUSZO
WA

KB ATHLETIC ZRECI

N

KSAWI TEAM

KSAWI TEAM

KSAWI TEAM

tel. 691601151

Wynik
00:29:00

00:29:03

00:29:04

00:29:04

00:29:11
00:29:12
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29:41
00:29:43
00:29:55
00:29:56

00:30:01
00:30:02
00:30:03
00:30:14
00:30:33
00:30:34
00:30:42
00:30:48
00:31:09
00:31:17
00:31:27
00:31:29

00:31:32

00:31:32
00:31:34
00:31:36
00:33:20
00:33:51
00:35:55
00:36:19

00:36:21

00:36:50
00:36:57
00:36:58
00:36:59

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
wygenerowane: 2022-01-01 19:56



Strona 5
Kategoria: 5SKM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat Team Wynik
152 43 297 KINGA KOSTRZEWA 5KM_K  KSAWI TEAM 00:37:01
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